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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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REBECCA
GARRETT

3-1

TERRI
REID

1-3

30 58 26 37 24 40 26 83 76 53 32 0 36 16 11 37 95 27 79 14 79 41 23 41 22 0 32 37 32
57 23 26 9 60 21 50 41 24 66 52 32 24 0 16 45 16 77 31 29 9 39 33 28 22 89 42 82 0 10 0 42 10
73 30 92 24 41 25 43 70 87 0 16 31 16 57 19 11 47 43 5 42 19 30 41 24 33 163
43 45 41 24 30 43 41 60 100 39 27 8 35 8 1 7 63 83 41 9 47 45 58 32 59 41 33 16
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ROSIE
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1-3

CARA
BROAD

3-1

1 26 41 2 85 90 45 21 211 45 45 100 100 60 95 56 21 56 2
65 23 60 45 41 25 61 83 38 40 16 33 4 41 90 41 41 60 41 37 5 40 50 35 20 35 20
35 60 60 45 100 41 81 9 70 26 70 1 41 43 83 41 58 41 83 57 24 54
100 45 100 60 45 18 63 30 32 27 8 2 24 41 41 45 60 45 41 81 43 80 30 80
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1-3

MILLIE
PACKER-WOOD

3-1

9 41 26 26 100 22 25 39 79 58 56 0 0 6 0 45 14 1 26 28 41 81 41 26 27 52 45 28 34 52 0 10 0 10 46 10
52 26 40 26 23 31 60 41 41 41 22 63 19 0 0 14 0 0 0 2 60 2 100 43 36 101 26 83 40 40 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 4 2
60 41 80 22 83 95 40 35 24 45 45 45 85 60 66 40 44 96 20 26 20
44 65 34 60 121 85 84 0 24 8 1 60 92 42 40 60 60 83 64 24 64
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CARLY
TOWNSEND

3-1

TINA
MUNN

1-3

60 100 22 45 43 60 43 98 30 25 30 1 60 61 61 45 26 7 36 67 24 138
43 41 11 30 41 140 81 45 29 33 30 7 1 45 26 41 97 41 45 60 78 28 10 30 33 30
60 85 41 41 22 81 45 46 23 57 30 57 15 21 45 29 32 35 30 26 100 27 168 1
100 7 85 22 100 81 66 20 16 4 29 4 2 26 26 52 28 57 85 36 93 58 20 30 20

4.40 1.00
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 OP: CARLY TOWNSEND 17.52  OP: CARA BROAD 17.73
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MAXWELL
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
REBECCA GARRETT W 3 1 13.52 1.00 1988 147 1 0 0 1
ROSIE ARTISS L 1 3 16.64 3.00 1781 107 3 0 0 3
LISA STEFANO L 1 3 12.66 2.21 1937 153 2 0 0 2
CARLY TOWNSEND W 3 1 17.52 4.40 1997 114 3 1 0 4
TOTALS D 8 8 14.79 0.00 7703 521 9 1 0 10

NORTHFLEET
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
TERRI REID L 1 3 12.52 0.00 1815 145 0 0 0
CARA BROAD W 3 1 17.73 2.00 1950 110 2 0 0 2
MILLIE PACKER-WOOD W 3 1 13.07 2.01 2000 153 2 0 0 2
TINA MUNN L 1 3 14.72 1.00 1678 114 1 0 0 1
TOTALS D 8 8 14.26 0.00 7443 522 5 0 0 5


